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MORTGAGE $964 PER MONTH

(PRINCIPAL, INTEREST & TAXES)

* NO CONDO FEES!
* Cozy detached bung costs less than a
condo townhouse

LOOK NO FURTHER...

Detached executive home in |
Georgetown South. Good size lot
overlooking green space. 4 bdrms, |

Top shape throughout. Windows, |&
roof, furnace, kitchen, etc. all ||
redone. Pool-sized lot plus quiet |

* ASSUMING 5% DOWN = $9464 — i | ==
i * Mature 50 ft. ot with trees, near ‘GO’ \\[eI3W:\ 4 Washrooms plus inlaw suite with |

otbII * 1000 sq. ft., 2 bdrm, large Living Rm T[Sz 3 Sseparate entrance. Easy closing |
2151403 Al + Sep Dining Rm, Sun Rm, Full basemt - ‘Sales Rep. RO |

‘Sal ?5 i_% SOl ¢ Great to live in or ent ou | 905- T CREDIT

877-5165 e B it 1-800-631-5216 JF (!
www.royallepage.ca/angelameyer

street in older mature area. Very [
family friendly. 4 bedrooms, fam- [
ily room. Call Mike* to view. |

angelameyer @royallepage.ca

BLUE SPRINGS
RF/MK REALTY (Halton)
4 CORP.

~ ! More photos & directions —>http:/maureen.ca |

3 BEDROOM CHARMER IN

PICTURESQUE LIMEHOUSE

The penny under the doorsill said 1884 and the |

ERIN: 90 AC FARM

(BARN, I/G POOL, GARAGE)

_ | Picture perfect, REPRODUCTION 4 bdrm, 3 WR, “Early [
Canadiana” home o/l twin ponds, set far back from a quiet |

$384,000

Privately situated at end of long drive-
way. Authentic “tin” wainscotting in || ==

Home has now been lovingly renovated top to £

bottom with taste! Gorgeous kitchen with extra |

pantry and centre island; updated washrooms,
JANET heating, wiring, lighting, siding, soffits, fascia, |

MAUREEN road on 90 rolling acres. ~25 ac of mixed bush with stand | separate dining room, Iarge HVil‘lg

of hardwood trees & everflowing stream at the rear. Trails | e MARTHA . o
V(o5 Q"M to a high ridge with panoramic views. Pine plank floors. New | room, windows replaced, separate 3 |

: , gl 2 . . greenhouse kitchen o/l pool. Excellent well. Inground pool & SUMMERS* ba araqge plus workshop. A must to | ”
McKEOWN? wide plank flooring, ceramics in Kit and LR: ++: = Sales cabana. Bank barn in excellent condition (recent floor & elec- &8 ‘Sales Se; gnd %ms 12 min. to 201_ Martha -

A 26 x18 Shop, Bruce Trail at your backyard; great trical) presently used for sheep. New 4 car garage. Near | Re
odIES public school within walking distance ... Ballinafad, less than 12 min to Georgetown GO. P- Summers*.

Rep. 329,900. W333079 ) S & (905)
ot X i 877 5211 More photos & directions —http:/maureen.ca § e SR 00 PN
) / n( BLUE SPRINGS | : BLUE sPRINGS || BTG LE @ _J T —— JA| B
REALTY (Halton) § Rl-814. REALTY (Halton) | s . e i

Ial/ b I CORP. - 1-600-834-9316 RF/MK CORP. : | KON \vvw.marthasummers.ca  email: msummers@idirect.com

)

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday Oct. 19th, 2-4 PM
19 Glen Crescent, G

ool i —

s '.':: TR -
e g R T R
2 o
i = ]
L £ .rl'. 1
' i 5 R
- g B
. E= - - -1 ...- ) E
a . z ::._'.:'- = -. -l
- '.. E S Sk
: s X
T R PR
r e L h

R ]

ERIN HEIGHTS BEAUTY!
Awesome 100’ x150’ lot and a quiet

crescent location for this spacious home.
Well maintained 3 bedroom home, fresh- =

ly decorated and with new flooring in

ANNA

POOL SIZED LOT

Double door entrance, ceramic foyer, main level with wood
floors and ceramic floor. Large kitchen open concept with
huge family room w/3 sided fireplace, and with walkout to i
backyard. Living room and dining room combined. Main cie
floor laundry, main floor den/library. Upper level with walk- i
out to BEAUTIFUL large balcony! 4 Bedrooms, 3 |

MIKE

GLEN WILLIAMS LOCATION
WITH POOL

A little bit of paradise in Glen Williams. This large bun- &

galow located on 1/2 acre lot features the following: =
Super backyard with 16 x 38 inground cement pool, f© ==
flagstone patios, deck off kitchen, mature trees sprin- | ==

s ; many areas. Great floor plan with updat-
JOHN*& ed eat-in kitchen, rec room with new car- =
TIaiTI3 Tl Pet and Elmira woodstove. Call right ==

Washrooms. Huge master with double door entrance, walk- [
SOCILIRIOM in cioset and beautiful ensuite with comer tub and sepa- [

*Sales rate shower. For more info, please call ME TODAY! BB.A.
woodburning stove in sunroom, 1-5 pc & 1-3 pc wash- | =

Rep 03-471-30
H”_L away. 03-542-91 (905) FREFIBINTE = Re ; g A
‘Sales Reps. £k El VYl Johnson Associates [ B = vciing. 0200 Call ks foryour person- [y
BLUE SPRINGS |
K REALTY (Halton) [

\GPAVET kle the property. Professionally landscaped, extra long [EES
double driveway, water fountain, 3 sheds for loads of ==
storage. Extra deep single car garage, walkout bsmt, i@

‘SQales large principal rooms, including eat-in kitchen, 2 F/Ps, | ==

[9051 ‘]OhﬂSOn ASSOCiateS : St 877.51 65 EmCLE HAL T: LTD., REALTOR (905)
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